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
a 4.790 Older type modern t bdr plastered home with a variety of shrubs and

fr-i.-t frees.
I.40O 2 edr plastered la yr old home Includes 1 stoves and all floor coverings.
7 000 3 bdr home on corner lot with basement. Close to bus. school and store.
T 3003 Mr home on lot 50 x 137 located in N Salem also 1 room house on back

of lot.
1.500 yr old 1 bdr home with unfinished upstair with LB, DR. K. fireplace

on a lot M I 15
7303 bdr home with unfinished upstairs, basement. LR, DR. K. In Engle- -

vid district.
t.000 3 bdr home with LR 13 x SO. DR.

located on N. Broadway.

1942 Plymouth 4-Do- or Sedan ; 1450

EASY TERMS

McCalls Used Cars l
1297 State Dial 8108

1940 INTERNATIONAL l's TON LWB
193 DODGE l'i TON VAN. COOD SHAPE
194 CHEV. , TON PICKUP
1939 FROD 's TON 4 SPEED PICKUP

16.000 Located close In Hollywood district this 3 story English style home. 3
bdr up Ac 3 dn with Fireplace it basement with oil furnace. Apartment
in basement rents for Soi 00 a month. Double garage and beautiful yard.

If you do not find what you are looking for ta these ads. call one of our
aaleamen and tell him what you want, wc
which we will be glad to tell you about.

GEORGE W.

ORVAL'S
1S33 N. Capitol

SALEM. OREGON
Phone 3031

3--Eve. Ph

FOR

QUALITY AND GUARANTEED USED CARS

HIGHWAY GARAGE. Reported In
come of 1 13.000 per year. Good small
hse. highway frontage for service sta.
COMPLETELY EQUIPPED 10,300.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S Com'l St. - Ph. g3S, Eve. 7440
GROCERY STORE

See this Grocery Store with good
business and wonderful opport unities
for increasing, t gas pumps, lunch
counter, feed, nice living quarters.
Long time lease.this Is a good buy at
fTM. Call Ralph Dent for appointment

Olson and Reeve
H3 S ComT St. - Ph. 4590. Eve. XXm

BEAUTY SALON
3. 100. One of the beat ta Salem, do-

ing a very good business, room for 7
eperasara, first class equipment, long
time lease, living quarters. In one of
the best locations in Salem. Showa by
appointment only. Call Maddy.

Olson and Reeve
K3 S. Coml St. - Ph. 4SM. Ivt 15TJS

WELDING tt MACHINE SHOP
Well equipped, priced to sell. Call Mr.

Reeve for appointment.
Olson and Reeve

48 S. Coml St - Ph. 4580. Eve. 33g

3 Unit Apt House
GOOD LOCATION. ALL FURNISH-

ED. CLEAN AND NEAT. INCOME SIM
Mo. Terms 34OO0 dn

Colbath Land Co.
lq Center St. - Ph. 34532. Eve. 31403

S7fce buys up-to-d- ate Suburban gro
cery stock and fixtures. Long lease.
Doing good business. Living quarters
available. Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

133 S. High St - Ph. 4111, Eves. 2320

Business Listings
FOR A QUICK SALE, beauty shop

that is now operating and ha a good
future, priced reasonably st S45O0

ESTABLISHED GROCERY STORE.
corner lot in town, leased or caa buy
complete, priced to sell.

Ed Byrkit & Co.
33 Chemeketa Phone J70S or 5M1

DON'T WORK FOR WAGES
Contracting Business with complete

equipment. Lota of work. Business well
established. Must sell my ' interest on
account of health. Sacrifice. 32000.
Phone MM

CAFE
Main Pacific highway, edge of dty.

fully equipped: living quarters; doing
fine business Price Seouo

SERVICE STATION
On heavily travelled street, fully

equipped, good lease. Only $2200.
FOOD MARKET

Good fixtures, big meat department,
delivery truck. Gross about fTOOg
month. Price SA5O0 plus inventory.

LUNCH tt GROCERY
A dandy set-u- p for couple needing

living quarters. The rent Is only $30
mo. The price la only for stock
and fixtures.

SALEM REALTY CO.
C. W. BARTLETT. Realtor

14t N. High St. Phone 76e0

Apt. House
$133 mo. Income Price $9000 Only

$300g down payment, terms oa balance.
Contact

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Necdham, Realtors

341 State St . Rm. 4 Phone
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

3 Eating places. Good locations.
Business lot

With apt houses. Close In. Terms.
Business Bldg.

Will make good apt. house. East.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. R. 1. Box 1st

For Sale Wood
DRY Planer ends. 1$ in. dry stab

wood. Screen sawdust. Phone $254.
OLD Fir St ply-wo- cores. Ph. 33fi).

$44 Mill. R MAshcraft
FIR CORD WOOD sawed If In.. $12.

Dry old fir limb wood sawed 14 in..
$14. delivered. Drop card to Paul Rifle.
Rt 3, Box 313

If tn OLD FIR cookstove wood. El-
mer Boje 2023 S 13th Ph $403.

OAK. Fir, prune wood. Pa. $524.

West Salem Fuel Co.
Is-I- N DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
SCREENED RAW DUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL

Phone : Salem
Ala pick up wood at 133$ Edgewatar

au w aalem
Is tS. FIR waod. Ph. 7721

CAPITAL LUMBER &

FUEL CO.
Ph. 7721

For
Is-I-n and 4-- ft. dry slab. Hand picked

block and slab for furnace .

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE It DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

DRY SLAB. PH $444

Tri-Cit- y Fuel Ph. 6683
load. $1$ IS" ml 11 weed

Screened fresh cut fix sawdust
Drv 18" slab and edgings

Heavy 4--ft. slab
We Give S It H Green Stamps

WOOD: fir and oak. dry 18 In. or
will cut to any length. Will deviler
Phone

DRY end 2nd growth wood. 311 JO
cord. ft. $1330 cord 18 Inch. Otis
Branch. Gen. Del.. Turner. Ore.

Trailers
142 CONTINENTAL trailer house.

1810 S High. Phone
18 f. GLIDER. Aluminum sides.

New top. Sleeps 4. Butane equipped.
Phone 7513.
TRAILER HOUSE $600. 134$ Mission.

22 FT. GLIDER, sleeps 4. A- -l con
ditlon. Enquire Shell Station. 12th St.
Junction.

14 FT. TRAILER House, furn. $300
Good tires. Rt. 3. Box 880

YOtT W'lIX buy with confidence and
own with pride, trailer coaches bought

from
SECURITY MOTORS

Bonded and licensed by the State. 238$
Portland Rd. ' ml. north of the

$.
tfaUerTiouseToIl

hester. sleeps 4. new top. kerosenerange. 80 Bieber St.

Motoreyelf
HARLEY-Davtdao- n 80. Lota f ex-

tras. Ph. between 9 a.m. and $
p.m. Ask for Red

FOR SALE: '45 Model Cushman motor
scooter. $ 125. Phone 6042.

ANDERSOJ? Motorcycle Co7. sales
and service, new and used motors. 810
Edegwater. W. Salem. Ph.

Indi an
SALES - SERVICE - PARTS

All make used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone $309 Salem

Personal
I WILL NOT be responsible for any

debts or any other thing can traded
by Winifred Pscleb from this date.
Domingo A. Pscleb.

WHY sVTTC&i Ask io reed the
booklet "How to Get Well and Stay
Well." Nurilite Food Supplement dis-
tributor. Call 947 or write L. M. Ogle--
vte. 348 N. 20th, Salem.
""PSYCHIC. lif reader telle your
past as you alone know tt. Four pre,
ent as It h your future as tt will be.
North of Salem on Highway WO at
Stortz Ave. Howard Trailer Park atcity limits.

Aknjiolics Anonymous. Bs 724. 3234.

$4750
4 Bedroom house, modern, attached

garage. North off Stlverton highway;

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 MASONIC BLDG. - PHONE Ml

INSUBAJICX - MTG. - tXJANS f

3 Bdrm. North, $7500
Corner lot. close In. paved street,

Hollywood dtst full bsrat, furnace,
garage.
Englewood Dist. $12,000

About Jrr. old. I bdrm. choice lo-

cation, full bsm'U auto, oil furn, paved
street, garage. Urge lot. Weather --stripped

at insulated. In excellent cond.

$8250 Full Price
A vedy alee brand new home, tansn.

peas. hdw. floors, auto. boat, garage,
close ta bus at store.
M. 0. Humphrey & Co.

Realtors
3039 Portland Rd. Ph. 738 or

Business Location
log-F- T. ON So. Csral SO-- ft. deep

corner lot, ions 3 business. This really
Is a bargain. Ph. s43; eves.

For Sale Farms

Chehali. Soil, North
37 Acres, large bearing filberts,

peaches, walnuts, berries. Livable
room house. Sell or trade for city.
C. H. SANDERS PHONEXjl
"STOCK OR DAIRY FARM. 374 A. of
rolling silt loam. North. 134 A. cult,
sowed, bat In good Umber. 2 creeks,
springs. late mod. dairy bare, 3
stanch. Good 3 BR. home, pitry hse . St
milk hse.. garage family fruit. Ideal
location, bus to school. A bargain at
f 143 00 per acre

CLOSE IN EAST. 33s Acres of
chesce loam, yr. creek, some timber
and Wapato pasture land. A. Royal
Anaes. A. filberts. 3 A. Walnuts. 4
rm hse, bath, wired for elec. range.
Here is a safe Investment. tHJNQ.

STOCK FARM. 173 acre good loam,
mostly in clover and sowed crop, t
streams. 3 BR. home. barn, pltry. hse,
granary, etc.. family orchard. On pave-
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
in T yrs. See pictures at our office.
3750 TERMS.

Colbath Land Co.
1683 Center St. - Ph. 34332. Eve. 21 403

CO., REALTORS
1520 N. 19th ST.

Don t by-pa- ss tnn mooinij ukwk.
IBUU. Ul HVVl y -
room accommodations for the owner on
the Iirst iioor: sieepuia k
with separata entrance; apt. In base-
ment; 3 acts of elumbing: now modem
heating plant: built-i- n deep tree re unit;
income app. IMM par month: where
can you beat aU thia for $14,000? Pleaae
do not disturb occupants; Just give ue

BEAl?TirUL BUILDING KITS
Lying betweea Upper Ben Lomond

Dr. Terrace Are., water at elect ne-it-y

available, about IN ft frontage oa
upper road. Buy both loU for $2.Me.
You won't be sorry ,

if w .w s m
M m It's listed St OfUVIWIFT U1W w Jmmw '

$3,900 ox wo win be happy to arrange
necessary nnwmw. r-

Danteteoo about thta one.
FARMS

Tor a description of our farm prop-
erties aee Mr. Copeorit or Mr. Dan-
teIson.

Is At Your Service

CO., REALTORS
rtmw 1-- 41 IS -

- SS14 22

NEED A I BEDROOM HOME?
vt... iM-f- t f.r n mw town and

very close ta grade and HI School, haa
basement and furnace, nrepiece w uv

- . .t..4. ku hun newlv naint
ed. inside OK but needs a little clean
ing up vacant now. irsoe.

EASY TO LOOK AT NICER TO
LIVE Df

. ki nwxlera 1 bedroom
home has Just had the Inside refinished
so you can move rtght hasa a good
basement with aula heating system,
fireplace In llvinf -- room, nicely land-
scaped yard, good location South. $11.- -
zoo

rvr. vz-w- it w A MT THKf THTNC1
a kru4 hMM with eood dees

basement a stone fireplace In rumpus
room, piped eiec. rurnece. ones ure
w1mtm 4m 1a.Iw 1mnf.rnnin 9 had

insulated and weather stripped, finest
hardwood floors throughout T If Inter-
ested, see us about this home today
the location la fine too. Priced at $H.- -

Pnon SS3S. Eve ph. STIt or
and suburban homes"

K. Fireplace, basement family orchard

nave many other listings ot au types

HUBBS CO.

Stlverton Ph 334

3131 or
- 7103 -

3210
Several fine ranches, fully equipped,

will take suburban home or city home
as down payment. These ranches are
close in. best of soil, in good shape
Terms to suit Call Mr Neeiy.

NORTH. CLOSE IN
A very good home with large lot.

beautiful lawn St shrubs. 1'i-sty- .. good
paint, plaster Int. Hdw. St fir floors,
firrpl . 4 Bdrm . tt bath up. 2 Bdrm. tbath down. LR. DR. Kit Built-in- s.

beeemt. L. trays. Elec. cook, tt
water htr. Oil htg . dble. garage, rinse
to sch. St bus. This has to be seen to
be appreciated. Call Mr. Klein.

REALTORS
337 N High Street

HERE IS A GOOD ONE. Corner lot.
older type home, plastered and papered.
3 bedrooms, bath, living room, dining
room, kitchen. Ven. blinds. Close to
Cstholic school. Priced at $3300 00.

CORNER LOT, paved on both streets.
3 bedrooms, living room, kitchen, bath,
elec. hot water htr wired for elec.range, apple and walnut trees, a nicelarge lot. $4900.00.

NEW HOME. elec. heat. 2 bedrooms,
bath, living room, dining room, kitch-
en, laundry trays, elec. hot wster htr,
wired for range and haa nice electricfireplace, coved ceilings. Reasonably
priced at M OM 00

SUBURBAN PROPERTY. 1', acres.
I's story home about $ years old. gar-
age. 2 bedrooms, living room. bath,
kitchen, lots of buut-in- s. partly fin-
ished upstairs Quite a few trees and
shrubbery. A neat small barn with 3
stanchions. Plenty of room and on
paved read. North. It s okay for only
$04501

COTTAGE STYLE HOME. 1 store. $
yrv old. plastered Interior, hardwood
floors, 2 bedrooms, bath, living room,
dining room, kitchen, built-in- s. break-
fast nook, basement, oil piped furnace.
Elec. hot water heater and wired for
elec. range. A very nice lawn and lots
of shrubs- - Located North. Priced at
313.000 OS

Ed Bvrkit & Co.
33t Chemeketa Phone $706 or 531

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 79M

RANCH STYLE. ONE YEAR OLD home
in new Addition. Plastered, fireplace,
attached gar. Electric cooking and
water beating. Englewood school dist.
Nice corner lot. Priced now for $8950.

NEW. ONE STORY. 2 BR. home North.
HW. fir. LR St DR comb. Kit. and
bath. Aato. beat. Dbl. constr. Gar.
Can be bought for $3000 down, bal-
ance like rent.

SUBURBAN 1 ACRE EAST. Almost
new 4 rm modern house with nook
and bath and utility room. Plastered.
Gar. A VERY NEAT HOME with fruit
and bai i laa On bus line.
Joe Hutchison, Realtor

439 Court Street
Pb. Eves. or

Like Chickens?
U ao. take a look at this nice clean

three bedroom home with many out
standing feature. Only $49. TERMS.

Colbath Land Co.
1883 Center St. - Ph- - 24332. Eve. 2923

Most Sell Immediately
$100$ down. $3000 full price. 'rm.

livable uafm. house. Hilltop location., acre. L. It. Miller. Box 445. Rt. S. At
Sunnvaida St 12th St. cutoff. Idlewood
Dr.

of Tomorrow's Car

RAH, very clean. Low

IT'S HUDSON

Phone 7922

495 ,

395

Sedan . 895,

fc
j 1395

$2395.00:
. 2545.00
. 3095.00.
.2995.00
. 2345.00
. 2595.00
. 1895.00 i

. 1595.001

. 1995.00

Phone 4702 v
194T Chev 4 door Sedan. as H.

Spot light 4 .. ...
1949 Buick 4 door Sad. R at H.

Motor everhaudel, very clean $119$
193$ Ford 4 door Sedan $69$
1941 Chev. S pass coupe. R tt H, $129$

Wanted clean used cars
Cheffing Used Cars ,

14$ So. 1 2th Phone i

192S STUDEBAKER aedan. has 32s,
truck tires on rear and 9 ply on front.
is in running cond. $73 Falrvtew Avef ,

3S CHEV. Standard coupe, radio and '
heater, good rubber,, Ph. '

1933 FORD aedan. $323. 3MS"Mahrl J

Ave Pen 4 Corners. Ph. 32 4 7 .

1 9Si DOTkJlT paneOIooar cond. Utf.
140 N. 23rd. Phone $04$.

o io tit V 4
Larva of J7 J "tJ J

worn
eye-threa- d,

rTs a 2 ffi t k
Marry r p r zt ir Z 1

Drove back 1 " i Jj. a '
Speak
Short sleep
Expression 0 J 7 r "taj i i t
of sorrow ?rr vrtTi si
Loose cape JajgEliaJiElnilJ .JCloasy.
surfaced, TalaHayg aVaasreg

cotton f ii

fabrle tT. Officer's
Foreboding sseiotgnt
CMit (KU.)
(India) 80. Pole
LonT 40.HlChest
toota card

I1 I4 11 Y I1 Vty

"

--e

McKILLOP'S REAL ESTATE
log South High

PHONE 5131 or M2

f J 400 Nico 1 BR home. LR. DR. Kitchen and nook, built ins. Bath, plastered
interior, wall to wall carpets, one-c- ar garage, dose to bus and school,
trade or rash.

9 f.500 North S BS hongalow. Bath. LR and Fireplace. DR. Kitchen and buiKtns.
p'sstered interior, fir floors. 1 a basement, one-c-ar garage, close to
sccools. nice lot with two apple trees, terms.

9 1.850 Close to neufTtttorhood stores.-smal- l lot. 3 BR house. Bath. LR. Dinette.
Kitchen and builtins. Vn blinds, eight years old. plastered Interior,
r.ce floors, bus . close to schools. Immediate possession.

9 7.650 Nice District North. 3 BR bungalow, plastered interior. LR. DR. Kitchen
and Nook, builtins. full basement, garage, close to bus. dose to shop-p- ;r

district, nice lawn and shrubs
9 T.&S0 Cood Lot. I', story burrgalow. 3 BRs. Bath. LR. Fireplace. DR. Kitchen

and builtins. just redecorated wired for electric range. Basement,
carafe. Immediate possession.

919.100 Nicely arranged Home. 1 BR down. 3 BR Up. Bath. LR. Fireplace. DR.
Kitchen and built m. plastered interior. HW floors, new roof, full
basement, garage, ckxe to bus and school, nice yard and shrubs.

9l. 300 Modern. 1 BR home. Bath. LR with fireplace. DR. Kitchen and builtins.
Ven blinds. HW f I ion. plastered interior, automatic oil heat, garage,
'.ot 70' x 133". close to school. Immediate posat snort, down payment
and terms.

COME IN OR PHONE IN

1948

1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1916
1946
1947

Ford Club Coupe (new) fully
equipped 1

Dodge Club Coupe, fully equipped
Buick Roadmaster Sedanette
Buick Super Sedan
Chevrolet Club Coupe
Dodge Custom Sedan
Plymouth Spt. Deluxe Sedan
Chevrolet Pickup
Chevrolet Sedan Delivery

ORVAL'S USED CARS
Center & Church

1929 DODGE coupe. Good motor and
tires. Phone 7074 or aee at 437 S. Lib--

1949 BUICK convertible coupe. RAH.
and extras. Excellent cond. See at lit.
9. Box 944. 1 blk. north of Browning
Ave. on Liberty Rd. Turn right. 4th
house on right.

'37 BUICK Special sedan, almost new
'41 motor. New clutch, aeat cover and
tires. $750 00. 3203 Por1Undltoad.

1934 CHEVROLEf7250. Corner of
Silverton Rd. St Lancaster Dr. Chevron
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

Phone 85. .
-"- 44 FORD TUT50R sedan. IS C
Brown. Gervaw, Ore. 1 miles north of
Salem. Highway 219

MODEL A TO RD coupe. Good' condi-
tion. Can be seenat73S. 22nd.

JfMODEir A Ford pickup. Good
shape See at 218 Center SU

41 Gl. PlCKlJP72il0 miles.
drive with winch. Phillip Gregg,

si., Raul Slhwrtan. Ore on. 9 miles
on . Silver

. - Creek highway.
A. . ",

. aa MODEL A rord Main, iw. i n
Betlevue. Ph. 94313 .

141 HUDSON business cpe. Good
condition. $93. Owner. 970 Jefferson
St . Salem. Phone 99C7

!39 DODGE 8passenger. All extras.
Priced right for quick sale. See be-

tween 9 a.m. and 8 p.m. 2700 Portland
Rd , -

isaa PONTIAC 8. 4 dr. sedan. Excel
lent cond. Lots of exras. Ph. 3T9.

iu rnits nring nn.r deluxe Ford.
Excellent cond. Can be seen at Hrubetx
Ac Bushnell FronJcShipplng Sts.

1935 PONTIAC 4 dr. Sedan, motor ex-

cellent cond. AU tires nearly new. Rea-
son blCjJby owner lSNorw ay
" 1948 PACKARD Clipper four-doo- r,

RAH Top condition by private own-
er $2300 Can be seen 1 to 3 pjn. at
200 N. Church St.

MODEL A 30. coupe, motor Just
overhauled, body good. $273. Can be
seen at S373Pprtland Rd. 7-- 4.

1931 GRAHAM 8 Sedan. Good body,
tires and motor. Reasonable. 2119 State.

PONTTACT Streamliner sedan. R
H. 2 new tires .car In very good

cond. 1087 Sixth St.. W. Salem. Ph. 4719.
"MODEfT "A" FORD motor ready to

run. cheap. Call 380 Center after 8 p m.
DeSOTO sedan. Very good con-

dition and good tires. Phone $581.

Automobiles
38 V-- 8 MOTOR, needs some repair.

See Bob at 444 Ferry.
SPECIALIZED Chev. service. Grae-bel- 's

Auto Service. 3919 Cherry Ave.

Wanted Used Cars
WILL PAY cash for 29-- 42 coach or

sedsn. Phone 21399
CASH FOR LIGHT CAR. Ph. 4398.

Hudson
SALES - SERVICE - PARI '

Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repair painting

'Give Shrock a try roull know why
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone $502 ?alem
GOOD, clean cars. Square Deal Used

Cars. 1135 S 12th

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
332 N. High Salem. Oregon

Wood Sawi tig--

us COLUMBIA. Ph. 399$.
" a a csosa. ' Pn." inisTM7t

Lost and Found
LOST: Pearl beads. Mm in front Cap-

itol bldg. Pb. 4171. ext 477. or $323.

Lodges
I. O. O. F. masts every Wednesday

Visitors Welcome. 2nd degree. Jan. 17th.

DAILY CROSSWORD

Is South Hiah
Evening

PHONE
g unit apartment houe. 2 one room,

S three I oom, 1 two room, plus owner's
quarters of 4 rooms, close In. $2S3

snonth .neeme. all furnished except
am apt. For an appointment to see thta
aall Mr. Reese.

YS WE'LL TRADE
3 Bdrm. well buiK home on a large

lot. located N E Fireplace.
garage, bus at door. Value 3 10.500 Will
take sinalier home on trade. Call Mr.
Crawford, eve. gSJM.

BURT PICHA,
! Phone 321$

By Owner
Englewood Dist. 4 bedrooms. 2 baths,

large hv. rm.. fireplace, din. rm . kitch-
en, dinette.' full bsmt. Completely auto-
matic gaa furnace, weather stripped.
Insulated, lots of built -- ins. Lot lOOxlSg.
merries, apples, peach, walnut trees,

raspberries, grapes, paved terrace. Near
grade and high schools. $13,400 Includes
C E. dishwasher and disposal, living

drapes. Alee available walk-i- n

eal Freezer and automatic washer.
done
GOOD as money in the bank. Pay

$1300 down. Bal. $4 per mo. at 4"c. in-

cluding taxes and Interest. New 2 BR
Ins home. Price $8l0t as.

$7950 at 4 Comer s new 2 BR home,
eute. and comfortable. $3000 daws.
Mew Call Ed Luklnbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves. I-- Se

Statesman
ClageJftwi AarertisUig

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per 11m 1U
Threa insertleM per Una
Six insertion per liaa ss
On moBta per lima Z.tt
Minimum charge sset S U. mia..

80c; U. mia. Lzt. Ns re-

funds. Cemat f wereU ta Una.
Copy for this page accepted until

6:30 the evening before publication
for classification. Copy received af-
ter this time will bo run under the
heading "Too Lata ta Classify.'
Readers tst cat? briefs line SSe

The SUtesmaa reserves the right
to reject quest loasbla advertising.
It further reserves the right ta place
aU advertising wader to proper
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